
Time Class Test JUDGE RIDER BD Rider No HORSE BD Horse No Section No

10:00 1 P15SQ Tracey F Charlotte Bagshaw 1810002 Bunny Boy 1830003 Bronze 1

10:07 1 P15SQ Tracey F Deborah Smith 1414972 Yggdrasil Strider 1531112 Gold 2

10:15 1 P15SQ Tracey F Elizabeth Onley 1910886 Silver Zidane 1931322 Bronze 3

10:22 1 P15SQ Tracey F Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 4

10:30 1 P15SQ Tracey F Holly Richardson TCE Koning Silver 5

10:37 1 P15SQ Tracey F Jade Tucker 1013437 Puma 1931083 Bronze 6

10:45 1 P15SQ Tracey F Katherine Heslop Gold 7

10:52 1 P15SQ Tracey F Laura Mathieson 1710287 Threegates Ebony 1832041 Bronze 8

11:00 1 P15SQ Tracey F Carolyn Orton 333964 Bankwell Dizzy Ever 1834290 Bronze 9

11:07 1 P15SQ Tracey F Cilla Lee 1610165 Draco Malfoy 1833902 Silver 10

11:15 1 P15SQ Tracey F Jo Nicholson 225010 Pembridge Musician 42408 GOLD 11

11:22 1 P15SQ Tracey F Jemima Bullock 1812732 Claret Jug 1930882 Bronze 12

10:00 2 P19SQ Mandy Liz Peel 1713090 Cohiba 1734914 Bronze 40

10:07 2 P19SQ Mandy Jennifer Jones 180092 River Meadows Jack The Lad 1733901 Bronze 41

10:15 2 P19SQ Mandy Melissa Chapman Joris Couture Gold 42

10:22 2 P19SQ Mandy Charlotte Bagshaw 1810002 Bunny Boy 1830003 Bronze 1

10:37 2 P19SQ Mandy Deborah  Smith 1414972 Yggdrasil Strider 1531112 Gold 2

10:45 2 P19SQ Mandy Elizabeth Onley 1910886  silver Zidane 1931322 Bronze 3

10:52 2 P19SQ Mandy Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 4

11:00 2 P19SQ Mandy Holly Richardson TCE Koning Silver 5

11:07 2 P19SQ Mandy Jade Tucker 1013437 Puma 1931083 Bronze 6

11:15 2 P19SQ Mandy Katherine Heslop Gold 7

11:22 2 P19SQ Mandy Laura Mathieson 1710287 Threegates Ebony 1832041 Bronze 8

10:30 3 N22S Mandy Melissa Chapman Joris Couture Gold 42

11:52 3 N22S Mandy Melissa Chapman Jaguar DHI Gold 16

12:00 3 N22S Mandy Diane  Simon 1414117 Vive La Vies Quarella 1433125 Bronze 17

12:07 3 N22S Mandy Frances  Lockey 147419 Ferraria 1833060 Silver 18

12:15 3 N22S Mandy June Woodall 1711756 Till Housemateus 1634474 Bronze 19

12:22 3 N22S Mandy Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730478 Bronze 20

12:30 3 N22S Mandy Wendy Cochran 261289 Suzie Q 1634396 Bronze 21

12:37 3 N22S Mandy Carol Bracewell 61255 Hocus Pocus V11 1734055 Silver 43

12:45 3 N22S Mandy Michael Holmes 347370 Silver Green 1433274 Bronze 44

12:00 4 N38SQ Tracey F Bev Keen 50288 Bowland Lucky Charm 1535006 Silver 14

12:07 4 N38SQ Tracey F Georgina  Blades 335126 Figment 1634432 Silver 15

12:15 4 N38SQ Tracey F Melissa Chapman Jaguar DHI Gold 16

12:22 4 N38SQ Tracey F Diane  Simon 1414117 Vive La Vies Quarella 1433125 Bronze 17

12:30 4 N38SQ Tracey F Frances Lockey 147419 Ferraria 1833060 Silver 18

12:37 4 N38SQ Tracey F June Woodall 1711756 Till House Mateus 1634474 Bronze 19

12:45 4 N38SQ Tracey F Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730478 Bronze 20

12:52 4 N38SQ Tracey F Wendy Cochran 261289 Suzie Q 1634396 Bronze 21

13:15 5 E40S Steph Melissa Chapman Eckhard Gold 22

13:22 5 E40S Steph Lauren Noble 401748 Quinta 1734247 Silver 23

13:30 5 E40S Steph Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 Bronze 24

13:37 5 E40S Steph Angela Sykes-Brown 6698832 Sweetheart 1430970 Silver 25

13:45 5 E40S Steph Carla Moody 191957 Till House Mateus 1634474 Bronze 26

13:52 5 E40S Steph Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Mr Joy 52272 27

14:00 5 E40S Steph Val  Elliott 349550 Wixstone I Love Cash 58340 Bronze 28

14:22 5 E40S Steph Melissa Chapman Halcyon Zumerang Gold 31

14:30 5 E40S Steph Lauren Noble 401748 Tjerco 43484 Silver 32

13:30 6 E49SQ Mandy Melissa Chapman Eckhard Gold 22

13:37 6 E49SQ Mandy Lauren Noble 401748 Quinta 1734247 Silver 23

13:45 6 E49SQ Mandy Megan Sutton Walker 1712654 The Gingerbread Man 1734108A Bronze 45

13:52 6 E49SQ Mandy Sophie  Daniel 1612756 Figment 1634432 Silver 46

14:00 6 E49SQ Mandy Angela Sykes-Brown 6698832 Sweetheart 1430970 Silver 25

14:07 6 E49SQ Mandy Carla Moody 191957 Till House Mateus 1634474 Bronze 26

14:15 6 E49SQ Mandy Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Mr Joy 52272 Bronze 27

14:22 6 E49SQ Mandy Val  Elliott 349550 Wixstone I Love Cash 58340 Bronze 28



14:45 6 E49SQ Mandy Melissa Chapman Halcyon Zumerang Gold 31

14:52 6 E49SQ Mandy Lauren Noble 401748 Tjerco 43484 Silver 32

15:07 7 M61S Steph Krista  Brown 146137 Eros Rt 1431417 Silver 33

15:15 7 M61S Steph Meghan Anderson Berlioz Silver 34

15:22 7 M61S Steph Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Bronze 35

15:30 7 M61S Steph Pamela Lupton 190870 Gladiator Dhi 1634582 Silver 36

15:45 8 M73SQ Steph Krista  Brown 146137 Eros Rt 1431417 Silver 33

15:52 8 M73SQ Steph Meghan Anderson 1410089 Berlioz 1631314 Silver 34

16:00 8 M73SQ Steph Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Bronze 35

13:07 10 AM92 Steph Katherine Heslop Gold 36

15:37 10 AM92 Steph Melissa Chapman TCE Happy Boy Gold 37

14:07 12 PSG Steph Cara Shardlow 132446 Detonator Ii 50482 Gold 29

14:37 13 Int1 Steph Cara Shardlow 132446 Detonator Ii 50482 Gold 29

14:15 15 GP Steph Marie-Anne Craggs 230480 Jackie O 4781404197 Gold 30


